ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200400070-!

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE **Patent and Trademark Office**

RECORDATION	FORM COVER SHEET
PATEN	ITS ONLY
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Kenneth G. ROBERTSON; Peter K. LEE	HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P. 20555 SH 249 Houston, TX 77070
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes No
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment	Th
X Assignment	of Name ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Joint
Execution Date(s): 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	an avacution data of the application is:
	on, execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) Application No.: 10/836,344 Date Filed:	May 3, 2004
Confirmation No.: B. Patent N	lo.(s):
Additional numbers attached? NO	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00
Records Manager	•
Intellectual Property Administration	Enclosed
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY P.O. Box 272400	X_Authorization to be charged to deposit account.
Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400	8. Deposit Account Number: <u>08-2025</u>
Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforce copy of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
Randy A. Noranbrock Name of Person Signing Signa	In emproce February 26, 2007 Date
Total number of pages including covershee	et, attachments, and documents: 3
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: he USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450
Page	1 of 3

Rev 10/05 (RecdAsgn)

When recorded please return to:

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P. O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200400070-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Company and its subsidiaries and affiliated partnership having of my/our obligations to the Hewlett-Package. ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Filing date: May 3, 2004 Application No.: 10/836,344 and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for may be granted thereon or therefor; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters Patent. I/we additionally authorize HPDC to file applications in my/our name for Letters Patent in the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had that I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we furth that I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we furth deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, and I/we agree to communicate to HPDC, or to its nominee, all known fact legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations everything possible to sid HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees and elegal representatives to obtain any and all countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such papers and foreign applications, to make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally to do and and any and all countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such papers and application and assistance are paid by HPDC.	Filing date: May 3, 2004 Application No.: 10/836,344 and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuations-in-pact (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for may be granted thereon or therefor; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters Patent. I/we additionally authorize HPDC to file applications in my/our name for Letters Patent in a country, to be held and enjoyed by HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had it the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent respectively may assignment, and transfer not been made; AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and assignment, and transfer not been made; AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and covenant and successors, assigns, prominees of early may be necessary request is made, and without underly and the full deliver all such presents may be necessary request is made, and without notice of early, execute an improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, prominees of legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and delearations, and generally to deliver any supersections and foreign applications, to make all rightful dustis and declarations, and generally to deliver, and supersections and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, or to its nominee, all known fact C-I-P's instead of the supersections and assistance are paid by HPDC. AND I/we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and any official of any countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such the United States which may be issued and granted on or as a result of the application eforesaid, it is to issue and application	Removable F	d its subsidiaries and affiliates, and do hereby assign and transfer to the Hewlett-Pace of Letters Patent of the United States entitled; (pansion Module Health and undergraph)
Filing date: May 3, 2004 Application No.: 10/836,344 and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for contributions-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for may be granted thereon or therefor; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Let testers Patent, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign theretow the full end of the term or terms for which successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, assignment, and transfer not been made; AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and covenant and agree that I/we will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we furth improvement(s) and application and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, ponninees all egal representatives, and I/we agree to communicate to HPDC, its successors, assigns, ponninees all foreign applications on and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its or in the province of the province	Filing date: May 3, 2004 Application No.: 10/836, 344 and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for may be granted thereon or therefor; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters Patent, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto will refer the full end of the term or therefor; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Let live additionally authorize HPDC to file applications in mylour name for Letters Patent in a feel full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent respectively may be greated, essignment, and transfer not been made; AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assignment, and transfer not been made; AND I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we full right I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we full right I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we full right I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we full right I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we full right I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we any be necessary or deabled without under delay, execute any covernant and agree his I/we will, each time a request is made, and without under levely, execute any execute any execute and any interest herein assignment in I/we agree to communicate to hereby a successor, so in I/we agree to communicate to HPDC, its successor, so increased in the I/PDC, or to its nomines, all known fact C-I-Ps, reissue and foreign application and said Letters Patent, to teating any interest and I/we green to communicate to HPDC, its successor, long and interest procee		panson Module Usable as Internal and External Device
Application No.: 10/836,344 and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for may be granted thereon or therefor; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters Patent, and any and all continuations are distincted thereon or therefor; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto we have a country, to be held and enjoyed by HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, assignment, and transfer not been made; AND live hereby covenant that live have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, an assignment, and transfer not been made; AND live hereby covenant that live have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, an improvement(s), said application and assign and engage that live will, each time a request is made, and without under delay, execute an improvement(s), said application and assign tenters are to the IPDC, its successor, assigns, nominees and legal proceedings at livention(s) or improvement(s), said application and assign all liventions are communicate to HPDC. Its successor, assigns, nominees and legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations everything possible to aid HPC its successors, assigns, nominees and legal representatives, and liven grave to communicate to HPDC. Its successor, assigns, nominees and legal representative to divide the expension of the said expension of the said expension and assistance are paid by HPDC; its successors, assigns, nominees and legal representative to obtain any and all countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending sucfaces and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue any expension of the said expension of the application as aroresaid, to issue to	Application No.: 10/836,344 and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for may be granted thereon or therefor; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters Patent, and any and all Lotters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto will not be being and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters. I've additionally authorize HPDC to file applications in my/our name for Letters Patent in a country, to be held and enjoyed by HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent respectively may be granted, reissued assignment, and transfer not been made; AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and covenant and agree that I/we will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we furth that I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we furth improvemently, and application and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, poninees and legal representatives, and I/we agree to communicate to HPDC, its successors, assigns, poninees of regal processors, assigns, poninees and end of oreign applications, to make all rightful oaths and delivisionals, continuations and end of oreign applications, to make all rightful oaths and delavisions, and generally to depend on the processor of the processor of the processor of the entire flore, continuations and processor of the processor of the entire flore, continuations and processor of the processor of the applications, and generally to depend on a said countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such and such processors and processors assigns	Elli. •	
and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for may be granted thereon or therefor; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters Patent. I/we additionally authorize HPDC to file applications in my/our name for Letters Patent in a country, to be held and enjoyed by HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, extended, as fully and on terms for which said Letters Patent respectively may be granted, reissued extended, as fully and on the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had to extended, as fully and onlinely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had the latter of the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had the latter of the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had the latter have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and l/we furth that l/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and l/we furth deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, and l/we agree to communicate to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees are legal representatives, and l/we agree to communicate to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, and applications, to make all right of a latter and divisionals, continuations of the patents of the said invention(s) or improvement(s), and applications, to make all right of a latter and divisionals, continuations are green and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue any and all countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue any	and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuational continuational-in-part (C-LPPs), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for may be granted thereon or therefor; and any releases, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto we have been and any and all centers are all centers. It is not set that the tension of the tension	· 	Application N. 10/026 244
assignment, and transfer not been made: AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, at that I/we have not executed end will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we furth that I/we have not executed end will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we furth deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or respecting said invention(s) or improvement(s), said explication and said Letters Patent, to the PDC, its conditionals, continuations everything possible to aid HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees and declarations, and generally to dean enforce, for its or their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s) and enforce, for its or their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s) cooperation and assistance are paid by HPDC. AND I/we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent of said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent of said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent of this assignment. I/we further authorize and direct the attorneys of record to insert the serial number and filing date of same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office. Inventor's Typed Name; Kengeth G, Robertson Date Application Signed: State of Signature (Senger) and Signature (Senger) and Signature (Senger) an	assignment, and transfer not been made; AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, at the heavy have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we furth that I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we furth deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s). If the provided the papers are papers or a signature of the papers of the successors, assigns, nominees of legal representatives, and I/we agree to communicate to HPDC, or to its nominee, all known fact legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations are papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations and enforce, for its or their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s), nominees and legal representatives to obtain any and all countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such an applications are paid by HPDC; AND I/we hereby euthorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all letters patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all letters pa	Patent.	ention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuation in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for some and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which thereon or therefor; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters.
that I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we furth covenant and agree that I/we will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, execute an covenant and agree that I/we will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, execute an improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees of communicate to HPDC and invention(s) respecting said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to testify in an iegal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations everything possible to aid HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees and legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations everything possible to aid HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees and legal representatives to obtain any and all countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such an an enforce, for its or their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s) and assistance are paid by HPDC; AND I/we hereby euthorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent of accordance with the terms of this assignment. I/we further authorize and direct the attorneys of record to insert the serial number and filing date of same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office. I/wenter authorize and direct the attorney docket number and title set forth-above as soon as the lawenth's Signature (Seal). I/wenter is part of the application of the patents of the paten	that I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we furth covenant and agree that I/we will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, execute and improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or respecting said invention(s) was a said large of communicate to HPDC, or to its nominee, all known fact legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations everything possible to aid HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees and legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations everything possible to aid HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees and declarations, and generally to defend and enforce, for its of their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s), and enforce, for its of their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s) cooperation and assistance are paid by HPDC; AND I/we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States which may be incurred by its its is issue any and all Letters Patent for said Invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent for said Invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent for said Invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent of this assignment. I/we further authorize and direct the attorneys of record to insert the serial number and filling date of same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office. AND I/we further authorize and direct the attorneys of record to insert the serial number and filling date of same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office. Date Assignment Signed: Inventor's Typed Name; Kenaeth G, Robertson Date Assignment Si	assignment, and	transfer not been made; would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had the
States and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue to HPDC, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest, any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued and granted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in accordance with the terms of this assignment. I/we further authorize and direct the attorneys of record to insert the serial number and filing date of said application now identified by the attorney docket number and title set forth above as soon as the same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office. INVENTMENS WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s): Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed: State of Date Application Signed: State of	States and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue to HPDC, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest, any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued and granted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in accordance with the terms of this assignment. I/we further authorize and direct the attorneys of record to insert the serial number and filing date of said application now identified by the attorney docket number and title set forth-above as soon as the same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office. I/We furthers WHEREOF, I/We hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s): Date Assignment Signed:	that I/we have a covenant and ac deliver all such improvement(s), legal representations respecting said in legal proceedings C-I-P's, reissue a everything possib and enforce, for it in any and all cooperation and a	not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we further ree that I/we will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, execute any papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) or said application and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or execution(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to the title to said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to testify in any in the said lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations, and foreign applications, to make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally to do so their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s) saistance are paid by HPDC;
said application now identified by the attorneys of record to insert the serial number and filing date of same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office. WITNESS WHEREOF, I've hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s): Inventor's Signature (seal) Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed: State of	said application now identified by the attorneys of record to insert the serial number and filing date of same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office. IN WITHEST WHEREOF, I'We hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s): Inventor's Signature (seal) Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed: County of 1 ss.: Date Application Signed:	States and any off patents on applications any and all Letters the United States accordance with the	icial of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue ions as aforesaid, to issue to HPDC, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest, which may be issued and granted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in a terms of this assignment.
Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signed: 5/3/04 Inventor's Typed Name: Kengeth G. Robertson Date Application Signed: 5/3/04	Inventor's Typed Name; Kengeth G. Robertson State of County of Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed: Signed: Signed: Date Application Signed: Signed: Date Application Signed: Date Application Signed:	said application nov same shall have bee	videntified by the attorneys of record to insert the serial number and filing date of a made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office. IEREOF, I we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s):
State of)	State of) County of I ss.: Before me this		Date Assignment Signed: 5/8/04
1	County of I ss.:	State of	Date Anglication
County of 1 ss.:	Before ma this	Arece Di)
	Before me thisday of, personally appeared <u>Kenneth G. Robertson</u> who is ersonally known or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing istrument of assignment to be his/her free act and deed.	County of) ss.:
Before me this	ersonally known or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing strument of assignment to be his/her free act and deed.	Before me this	
ersonally known or proved to me on the personally appeared	istrument of assignment to be his/her free act and deed. Who is the person who acknowledged the foregoing	ersonally known or prove	to me and personally appeared
istrument of assignment to be his/her free act and deed. Who is		istrument of assignment to	be his/her free act and deed. Kenneth G. Robertson who is be his/her free act and deed.
Notary Public			My commission expires:

PATENT

р.3

When recorded please return to:
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY
Intellectual Property Administration
P. O. Box 272400
Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION
ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200400070-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

	` —		set my/our hand(s) ar	a scar(s);		
huantas's ex	-au			~ / ~		
HIANHIOLZ 2H	Inature (Seal)		Date Assignment S	igned;5^/3	104	
Inventor's Typ	ed Name: Peter K	Lie		,	5/3/04	~
State of			Date /	pplication Signate	5/3/01	
otate Ol	- :	}			7-704	
County of	-) sş.	:			
ъ.)	<u></u>			
Determine the	this day of					
instrument of a	wn or proved to	me on the basis	of satisfactory order	Peter K, Lee		
	and unterit to be M	s/her free act and	, personally appeared of satisfactory evidence to deed.	o be the person who	acknowledged the for	Wh and
					* * ***********************************	-ye
451						
· ,/ ·	•			Motory Public		
				My commissi	on expires:	
• .						
Inventor's Signatu	Wo ICarb		Date Assignment Signe			
			oute Assignment Signe	d:		
Inventor's Typed	Name:					
State of			Date Appl	ication Signed:		
		1		W		
County of) ss.:				
_)				
Before me this	day of)				
Before me this personally known of	day of or proved to me	on the basis of	personally appeared			
Before me this personally, known o nstrument of assign	day of or proved to me nment to be his/he	on the basis of	, personally appeared attisfactory evidence to be	the person who ac	Who knowledged the forces	is
Before me this rersonally, known o rstrument of assign	day of or proved to me nment to be his/he	on the basis of a	personally appeared to be be a belief actory evidence to be be a belief actory and a belief actors are a belief actors and a belief actors and a belief actors are a belief actors and a belief actors are a belief actors and a b	e the person who ac	what knowledged the forego	is ing
Before me this personally known o nstrument of assign	day of or proved to me nment to be his/he	on the basis of an free act and dee	personally appeared	e the person who ac	who knowledged the forego	is ing
Before me this personally known o nstrument of assign	day of or proved to me nment to be his/he	on the basis of a	personally appeared	Notary Public		is ing
Before me this ersonally known o nstrument of assign	day of or proved to me nment to be his/he	on the basis of an free act and dee	personally appeared solding to be defined to be defined to be determined to be defined to be determined to b	mio ac		is ing
Before me this ersonally known o nstrument of assign	day of or proved to me nment to be his/he	on the basis of a	, personally appeared satisfactory evidence to be	Notary Public		is ing
Before me this ersonally known o rstrument of assign	day of or proved to me nment to be his/he	on the basis of a free act and dee	, personally appeared satisfactory evidence to be	Notary Public		is is
·		. And Dec and dee		Notary Public		is is
·		. And Dec and dee		Notary Public		is is
entar's Signature (Seall	THE BLE AND DEE	n. Date Assignment Signed:	Notary Public My Commission ex		is is ing
'entor's Signature (Seall	THE BLE AND DEE	n. Date Assignment Signed:	Notary Public My Commission ex		is is
entor's Signature (Seall	THE BLE AND DEE		Notary Public My Commission ex		is is ing
enter's Signature (enter's Typed Nam te of	Seall)	n. Date Assignment Signed:	Notary Public My Commission ex		o is ing
enter's Signature (entor's Typed Nam se of	Seall	THE BLE AND DEE	n. Date Assignment Signed:	Notary Public My Commission ex		-
'enter's Signature (ontor's Typed Nam te of Nty of	Seal)) ES.:	Date Assignment Signed:	Notary Public My commission ex	piras;	is ing
'enter's Signature (ontor's Typed Nam te of Nty of	Seal)) ES.:	Date Assignment Signed:	Notary Public My commission ex	piras;	-
'enter's Signature (ontor's Typed Nam te of Nty of	Seal)) ES.:	Date Assignment Signed:	Notary Public My commission ex	piras;	-
enter's Signature (ontor's Typed Nam te of Nty of	Seal)) ES.:	Date Assignment Signed:	Notary Public My commission ex	piras;	-
enter's Signature (ontor's Typed Nam te of Nty of	Seal)) ES.:	n. Date Assignment Signed:	Notary Public My commission ex	piras;	-
enter's Signature (enter's Typed Nam e of nty of	Seal)) ES.:	Date Assignment Signed:	Notary Public My commission ex on Signed:	piras;	-
renter's Signature (contor's Typed Nam te of Inty of	Seal)) ES.:	Date Assignment Signed:	Notary Public My commission ex	who is	-

(Use Page Three For Additional Inventoris) Signature(si)

PATENT 2